
PROPOSED REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION FEES 
COMMENCING 1st JANUARY 2024 – UK 

 
 
 
CATEGORY Present 

Registration 
(wef 1.1.23) 

Proposed 
Registration 

Present 
Subscription 
(wef 1.1.23) 

Proposed 
Subscription 
 

 
Fellows  
  

 
567 

 
567 

 
694 

 
739 

 
Members                  

 
209 

 

 
209 

 

 
501 

 
534 

 
Specialist Associates 
 

 
209 

 
209 

 
501 

 
534 

 
Affiliates    
 

 
209 

 
209 

 
400 

 
426 

 
Pre-Membership 
Psychiatric Trainees  
 

  
 

 
158 

 
158 

 
Mental Health 
Associates     
     

  
 
 

 
181 

 
193 

 
Retired (all grades) but 
under 75 years of age 
               

   
169 

 

 
180 

 

Over 40 Years 
Membership, 75 years 
of age  
 

   
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
 
Discounts:  
 
Discount for Fellows, Members, Specialist Associates and Affiliates working less than a full week 
and whose earnings are expected to be less than £50,000 in the calendar year January-December 
2024 may apply for a 50% discount on fees.  



 
 

PROPOSED REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION FEES 
COMMENCING 1st JANUARY 2024 – OVERSEAS 

 
CATEGORY Present 

Registration 
(wef 1.1.23) 

Proposed 
Registration 

Present 
Subscription 
(wef 1.1.23) 

Proposed 
Subscription 
 

Fellows  
Band A 
Band B 
Band C   
Band D  

 
372 
298 
223 
149 

 
372 
298 
223 
149 

 
345 
276 
207 
138 

 
367 
294 
220 
147 

Members  
Band A 
Band B 
Band C 
Band D 

 
178 
142 
107 
71 

 
178 
142 
107 
71 

 
231 
185 
139 
92 

 
246 
197 
148 
98 

Pre-Membership 
Psychiatric Trainees                                                     
Band A 
Band B 
Band C  
Band D  

 
 

 
 

 
 

113 
90 
68 
45 

 
 

113 
90 
68 
45 

International 
Associates 
Band A  
Band B 
Band C  
Band D  

   
 

259 
207 
155 
104 

 
 

276 
221 
166 
110 

Retired (all grades) but 
under 75 years of age 
Band A 
Band B       
Band C  
Band D   

 
 

  
 

156 
125 
94 
62 

 
 

166 
133 
100 
66 

LAMI 
Band C/D 

   
32 

 
34 

Over 40 Years 
Membership, 75 years 
of age or over  

   
NIL 

 
NIL 

 
 
Subscription Bands: Subscription and registration fees outside the UK are banded by 
country. Full lists of country bandings are available on the College website or on request from 
the Membership Data Office. Band A pay 100% of fees, Band B 80%, Band C 60% and Band D 
40%. 
The above amounts are rounded to the nearest pound. 
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