## PROPOSED REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION FEES COMMENCING 1st JANUARY 2024 – UK

CATEGORY	Present Registration (wef 1.1.23)	Proposed Registration	Present Subscription (wef 1.1.23)	Proposed Subscription
Fellows	567	567	694	739
Members	209	209	501	534
Specialist Associates	209	209	501	534
Affiliates	209	209	400	426
Pre-Membership Psychiatric Trainees			158	158
Mental Health Associates			181	193
Retired (all grades) but under 75 years of age			169	180
Over 40 Years Membership, 75 years of age			NIL	NIL

## Discounts:

Discount for Fellows, Members, Specialist Associates and Affiliates working less than a full week and whose earnings are expected to be less than £50,000 in the calendar year January-December 2024 may apply for a 50% discount on fees.

## PROPOSED REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION FEES COMMENCING 1st JANUARY 2024 - OVERSEAS

CATEGORY         Present Registration (wef 1.1.23)         Proposed Registration (wef 1.1.23)           Fellows         372         372           Band A         298         298	Present Subscription (wef 1.1.23)         Proposed Subscription Subscription           345         367           276         294           207         220           138         147	<u>on</u>
(wef 1.1.23)           Fellows           Band A         372         372	(wef 1.1.23)  345 276 294 207 220	<u>)[]</u>
Fellows Band A 372 372	345 367 276 294 207 220	
<b>Band A</b> 372 372	276 294 207 220	
	276 294 207 220	
I Band B   298   298	207 220	
<b>Band C</b> 223 223	138 147	
<b>Band D</b> 149 149	130 147	
Members		
<b>Band A</b> 178 178	231 246	
<b>Band B</b> 142 142	185 197	
<b>Band C</b> 107 107	139 148	
<b>Band D</b> 71 71	92 98	
Pre-Membership		
Psychiatric Trainees		
Band A	113 113	
Band B	90 90	
Band C	68 68	
Band D	45 45	
International		
Associates		
Band A	259 276	
Band B	207 221	
Band C	155 166	
Band D	104 110	
Retired (all grades) but		
under 75 years of age		
Band A	156 166	
Band B	125 133	
Band C	94 100	
Band D	62 66	
LAMI		
Band C/D	32 34	
Over 40 Years		
Membership, 75 years	NIL NIL	
of age or over		

**Subscription Bands**: Subscription and registration fees outside the UK are banded by country. Full lists of country bandings are available on the College website or on request from the Membership Data Office. Band A pay 100% of fees, Band B 80%, Band C 60% and Band D 40%.

The above amounts are rounded to the nearest pound.